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[ 7 Weixdorf (RathenaustraBe)-Pennrich Gleisschleife

MONTAG - FREITAG

Weixdorf (RathenaustraBe) 17.55| 18.05| 18.15| 18.25| 18.35| 18.45( 19.00| 19.05| 19.15| 19.30| 19.45| 19.51| 20.00| 20.15| 20.30| 20.45| 21.00| 21.15| 21.30| 21.45| 22.00| 22.15| 22.28
Weixdorf Haltepunkt Bad 17.57| 18.07| 18.17| 18.27| 18.37| 18.47| 19.02| 19.07| 19.17| 19.32| 19.47| 19.53| 20.02| 20.17| 20.32| 20.47| 21.02| 21.17| 21.32| 21.47| 22.02| 22.17| 22.30
WeixdorfFuchsber? 17.59| 18.09| 18.19| 18.29| 18.39| 18.49| 19.04| 19.09| 19.19| 19.34| 19.49| 19.55| 20.04| 20.19| 20.34| 20.49| 21.04| 21.19| 21.34| 21.49| 22.04| 22.19| 22.32
DD Industriepark Klotzsche 18.00| 18.10| 18.20| 18.30| 18.40| 18.50| 19.05| 19.10| 19.20| 19.35| 19.50| 19.56| 20.05| 20.20| 20.35| 20.50| 21.05| 21.20| 21.35| 21.50| 22.05| 22.20| 22.33
Dresden ArkonastraBe 18.01| 18.11| 18.21| 18.31| 18.41| 18.51| 19.06| 19.11| 19.21| 19.36| 19.51| 19.57| 20.06| 20.21| 20.36| 20.51| 21.06| 21.21| 21.36| 21.51| 22.06| 22.21| 22.34
Dresden Kéthe-Kollwitz-Platz (1) 18.03| 18.13| 18.23| 18.33| 18.43| 18.53| 19.08| 19.13| 19.23| 19.38| 19.53| 19.59| 20.08| 20.23| 20.38| 20.53| 21.08| 21.23| 21.38| 21.53| 22.08| 22.23| 22.36
Dresden Zur Neuen Briicke 18.05| 18.15| 18.25| 18.35| 18.45| 18.55| 19.10| 19.15| 19.25| 19.40| 19.55| 20.01| 20.10| 20.25| 20.40| 20.55| 21.10| 21.25| 21.40| 21.55| 22.10| 22.25| 22.37
Dresden Karl-Marx-StraBe 18.07| 18.17| 18.27| 18.37| 18.47| 18.57| 19.12| 19.17| 19.27| 19.42| 19.57| 20.03| 20.12| 20.27| 20.42| 20.57| 21.12| 21.27| 21.42| 21.57| 22.12| 22.27| 22.39
Dresden Infineon Nord 18.08| 18.18| 18.28| 18.38| 18.48| 18.58| 19.13| 19.18| 19.28| 19.43| 19.58| 20.04| 20.13| 20.28| 20.43| 20.58| 21.13| 21.28| 21.43| 21.58| 22.13| 22.28| 22.40
Dresden Infineon Stid (1 18.09| 18.19| 18.29| 18.39| 18.49| 18.59| 19.14| 19.19] 19.29| 19.44| 19.59| 20.05| 20.14| 20.29| 20.44| 20.59| 21.14| 21.29| 21.44| 21.59| 22.14| 22.29| 22.41
Dresden Moritzburger Weg 18.10| 18.20| 18.30| 18.40| 18.50| 19.00| 19.15| 19.20| 19.30| 19.45| 20.00| 20.06| 20.15| 20.30| 20.45| 21.00| 21.15| 21.30| 21.45| 22.00| 22.15| 22.30| 22.42
Dresden Hellersiedlung 18.11| 18.21] 18.31| 18.41| 18.51| 19.01| 19.16| 19.21| 19.31| 19.46| 20.01| 20.07 | 20.16| 20.31| 20.46| 21.01| 21.16| 21.31| 21.46| 22.01| 22.16| 22.31| 22.43
Dresden S-Bf. Industriegelénde 18.13| 18.23| 18.33| 18.43| 18.53| 19.03| 19.18| 19.23| 19.33| 19.48| 20.03| 20.09| 20.18| 20.33| 20.48| 21.03| 21.18| 21.33| 21.48| 22.03| 22.18| 22.33| 22.45
Dresden Heeresbéackerei 18.14| 18.24| 18.34| 18.44| 18.54| 19.04| 19.19| 19.24| 19.34| 19.49| 20.04| 20.10| 20.19| 20.34| 20.49| 21.04| 21.19| 21.34| 21.49| 22.04| 22.19| 22.34| 22.46
Dresden Stauffenbergallee 18.16| 18.26| 18.36| 18.46| 18.56| 19.06| 19.21| 19.26| 19.36| 19.51| 20.06| 20.12| 20.21| 20.36| 20.51| 21.06| 21.21| 21.36| 21.51| 22.06| 22.21| 22.36| 22.48
Dresden Tannenstra3e 18.17| 18.27| 18.37| 18.47| 18.57| 19.07| 19.22| 19.27| 19.37| 19.52| 20.07| 20.13| 20.22| 20.37| 20.52| 21.07| 21.22| 21.37| 21.52| 22.07| 22.22| 22.37| 22.49
Dresden Bischofswe 18.19| 18.29| 18.39| 18.49| 18.59| 19.09| 19.24| 19.29| 19.39| 19.54| 20.09| 20.15| 20.24| 20.39| 20.54| 21.09| 21.24| 21.39| 21.54| 22.09| 22.24| 22.39| 22.51
Dresden LouisenstraBBe 18.21| 18.31| 18.41| 18.51| 19.01| 19.11| 19.26 19.41]| 19.55| 20.10 20.25| 20.40| 20.55| 21.10| 21.25| 21.40| 21.55| 22.10| 22.25| 22.40| 22.52
Dresden Albertplatz (1) 18.23| 18.33| 18.43| 18.53| 19.03| 19.13| 19.28 19.43| 19.57| 20.12 20.27| 20.42| 20.57| 21.12| 21.27| 21.42| 21.57| 22.12| 22.27| 22.42| 22.54
Dresden Carolaplatz 18.25| 18.35| 18.45| 18.55| 19.05| 19.15| 19.30 19.45| 19.59| 20.14 20.29| 20.44| 20.59| 21.14| 21.29| 21.44| 21.59| 22.14| 22.29| 22.44| 22.56
Dresden Neustadter Markt (3) 18.28| 18.38| 18.48| 18.58| 19.08| 19.18| 19.33 19.48| 20.02| 20.17 20.32| 20.47| 21.02| 21.17| 21.32| 21.47| 22.02| 22.17| 22.32| 22.47| 22.58
Dresden Theaterplatz 18.29| 18.39| 18.49| 18.59| 19.09| 19.19| 19.34 19.49| 20.03| 20.18 20.33| 20.48| 21.03| 21.18| 21.33| 21.48| 22.03| 22.18| 22.33| 22.48| 22.59
Dresden Postplatz (3 18.31| 18.41| 18.51| 19.01| 19.11| 19.21| 19.36 19.51| 20.05| 20.20 20.35| 20.50| 21.05| 21.20| 21.35| 21.50| 22.05| 22.20| 22.35| 22.50| 23.01
Dresden Prager Straf3e 18.33| 18.43| 18.53| 19.03| 19.13| 19.23| 19.38 19.53| 20.07| 20.22 20.37| 20.52| 21.07| 21.22| 21.37| 21.52| 22.07| 22.22| 22.37| 22.52| 23.03
Dresden WalpurgisstraBe 18.35| 18.45| 18.55| 19.05| 19.15| 19.25| 19.40 19.55| 20.09| 20.24 20.39| 20.54| 21.09| 21.24| 21.39| 21.54| 22.09| 22.24| 22.39| 22.54| 23.05
Dresden Hauptbahnhof Nord 18.36| 18.46| 18.56| 19.06| 19.16| 19.26| 19.41 19.56| 20.10| 20.25 20.40| 20.55| 21.10| 21.25| 21.40| 21.55| 22.10| 22.25| 22.40| 22.55| 23.06
Dresden Hauptbahnhof (2 18.37| 18.47| 18.57| 19.07| 19.17| 19.27| 19.42 19.57| 20.11| 20.26 20.41| 20.56| 21.11| 21.26| 21.41| 21.56| 22.11| 22.26| 22.41| 22.56| 23.07
Dresden Budapester Stra3e 18.38| 18.48| 18.58| 19.08| 19.18| 19.28| 19.43 19.58| 20.12| 20.27 20.42| 20.57| 21.12| 21.27| 21.42| 21.57| 22.12| 22.27| 22.42| 22.57| 23.08
Dresden S-Bf. Freiberger StraBe 18.40| 18.50| 19.00( 19.10| 19.20| 19.30| 19.45 20.00| 20.14| 20.29 20.44| 20.59| 21.14| 21.29| 21.44| 21.59| 22.14| 22.29| 22.44| 22.59| 23.10
Dresden RosenstraBe 18.42| 18.52| 19.02| 19.12| 19.22| 19.32| 19.47 20.02| 20.15| 20.30 20.45| 21.00| 21.15| 21.30| 21.45| 22.00| 22.15| 22.30| 22.45| 23.00| 23.11
Dresden Oederaner StraBe 18.43| 18.53| 19.03| 19.13| 19.23| 19.33| 19.48 20.03| 20.16| 20.31 20.46| 21.01| 21.16| 21.31| 21.46| 22.01| 22.16| 22.31| 22.46| 23.01| 23.12
Dresden Tharandter StraBe 18.45| 18.55| 19.05( 19.15| 19.25| 19.35| 19.50 20.05| 20.18| 20.33 20.48| 21.03| 21.18| 21.33| 21.48| 22.03| 22.18| 22.33| 22.48| 23.03| 23.14
Dresden BlinaustraBe 18.46| 18.56| 19.06| 19.16| 19.26| 19.36| 19.51 20.06| 20.19| 20.34 20.49| 21.04| 21.19| 21.34| 21.49| 22.04| 22.19| 22.34| 22.49| 23.04| 23.15
Dresden MalterstraBe 18.48| 18.58| 19.08| 19.18| 19.28| 19.38| 19.53 20.08| 20.21| 20.36 20.51| 21.06| 21.21| 21.36| 21.51| 22.06| 22.21| 22.36| 22.51| 23.06| 23.17
Dresden Koblenzer StraBe 18.49| 18.59| 19.09| 19.19| 19.29| 19.39| 19.54 20.09| 20.22| 20.37 20.52| 21.07| 21.22| 21.37| 21.52| 22.07| 22.22| 22.37| 22.52| 23.07| 23.18
Dresden Julius-Vahlteich-Str. 18.50| 19.00| 19.10( 19.20{ 19.30| 19.40| 19.55 20.10| 20.23| 20.38 20.53| 21.08| 21.23| 21.38| 21.53| 22.08| 22.23| 22.38| 22.53| 23.08| 23.19
Dresden Amalie-Dietrich-Platz 18.52| 19.02| 19.12| 19.22| 19.32| 19.42| 19.57 20.12| 20.25| 20.40 20.55| 21.10| 21.25| 21.40| 21.55| 22.10| 22.25| 22.40| 22.55| 23.10| 23.21
Dresden Merianplatz 18.53| 19.03| 19.13| 19.23| 19.33| 19.43| 19.58 20.13| 20.26| 20.41 20.56| 21.11| 21.26| 21.41| 21.56| 22.11| 22.26| 22.41| 22.56| 23.11| 23.22
Dresden KirschenstraBe 18.54| 19.04| 19.14| 19.24| 19.34| 19.44| 19.59 20.14| 20.27| 20.42 20.57| 21.12| 21.27| 21.42| 21.57| 22.12| 22.27| 22.42| 22.57| 23.12| 23.23
Dresden SchlehenstraBe 18.56| 19.06| 19.16| 19.26| 19.36| 19.46| 20.01 20.16| 20.29| 20.44 20.59| 21.14| 21.29| 21.44| 21.59| 22.14| 22.29| 22.44| 22.59| 23.14| 23.25
Dresden Betriebshof Gorbitz 18.57| 19.07| 19.17| 19.27| 19.37| 19.47| 20.02 20.17| 20.30| 20.45 21.00| 21.15| 21.30| 21.45| 22.00| 22.15| 22.30| 22.45| 23.00| 23.15| 23.26
Dresden Altnossener StraBe 18.59| 19.09| 19.19( 19.29| 19.39| 19.49| 20.04 20.19| 20.32| 20.47 21.02| 21.17| 21.32| 21.47| 22.02| 22.17| 22.32| 22.47| 23.02 23.28
Gompitz Rudolf-Walther-StraBe 19.00| 19.10| 19.20| 19.30| 19.40| 19.50| 20.05 20.20| 20.33| 20.48 21.03| 21.18| 21.33| 21.48| 22.03| 22.18| 22.33| 22.48| 23.03 23.29
Gompitz Gompitzer Hohe (2) 19.01| 19.11] 19.21| 19.31| 19.41| 19.51| 20.06 20.21| 20.34| 20.49 21.04| 21.19| 21.34| 21.49| 22.04| 22.19| 22.34| 22.49| 23.04 23.30
Pennrich Gleisschleife 19.02| 19.12| 19.22| 19.32| 19.42| 19.52| 20.07 20.22| 20.35| 20.50 21.05| 21.20| 21.35| 21.50| 22.05| 22.20| 22.35| 22.50| 23.05 23.31
Dresden S-Bf. Bischofsplatz 19.31 20.17
Dresden FriedensstraBe 19.32 20.18
Dresden ListstraBe 19.34 20.20
Dresden Zeithainer StraBe 19.36 20.22
Dresden Trachenberger Platz (3) 19.37 20.23
Dresden Btf Trachenberge 19.38 20.24

MONTAG - FREITAG SAMSTAG
VERKEHRSHINWEIS 2y000|jt5]f2y000 t5 5! 5]
Weixdorf (RathenaustraBe) 22.34| 22.45| 22.58| 23.28| 23.58| 0.28| 0.34| 0.35| 1.04| 1.34| 1.40| 2.04| 2.34 3.04| 3.28| 3.58 4.28
Weixdorf Haltepunkt Bad 22.36| 22.47| 23.00| 23.30| 0.00| 0.30| 0.36| 0.37| 1.06| 1.36| 1.42| 2.06| 2.36 3.06| 3.30| 4.00 4.30
Weixdorf FuchsberF 22.38| 22.49| 23.02| 23.32| 0.02| 0.32| 0.38| 0.39| 1.08| 1.38| 1.44| 2.08| 2.38 3.08| 3.32| 4.02 4.32
DD Industriepark Klotzsche 22.39| 22.50| 23.03| 23.33| 0.03| 0.33| 0.39| 0.40| 1.09| 1.39| 1.45 2.09| 2.39 3.09| 3.33| 4.03 4.33
Dresden ArkonastraBe 22.40| 22.51| 23.04| 23.34| 0.04| 0.34| 0.40| 0.41| 1.10| 1.40| 1.46| 2.10| 2.40 3.10| 3.34| 4.04 4.34
Dresden Kéthe-Kollwitz-Platz (1) 22.42| 22.53| 23.06| 23.36| 0.06| 0.36| 0.42| 0.43| 1.12| 1.42| 1.48| 2.12| 242 3.12| 3.36| 4.06 4.36
Dresden Zur Neuen Briicke 22.43| 22.54| 23.07| 23.37| 0.07| 0.37| 0.43| 0.44| 1.13| 1.43| 1.49| 2.13| 2.43 3.13| 3.37| 4.07 437
Dresden Karl-Marx-StraBe 22.45| 22.56| 23.09| 23.39| 0.09| 0.39| 0.45| 0.46| 1.15| 1.45| 1.51| 2.15| 2.45 3.15| 3.39| 4.09 4.39
Dresden Infineon Nord 22.46| 22.57| 23.10| 23.40| 0.10/ 0.40| 0.46| 0.47| 1.16| 1.46| 1.52| 2.16| 2.46 3.16| 3.40| 4.10 4.40
Dresden Infineon Sud (1) 22.47| 22.58| 23.11| 23.41| 0.11| 0.41| 0.47| 048 1.17| 1.47| 1.53| 2.17| 247 3.17| 3.41] 411 4.41
Dresden Moritzburger Weg 22.48| 22.59| 23.12| 23.42| 0.12| 0.42| 0.48| 0.49| 1.18| 1.48| 1.54| 2.18| 2.48 3.18| 3.42| 4.12 4.42
Dresden Hellersiedlung 22.49| 23.00| 23.13| 23.43| 0.13| 0.43| 0.49| 0.50| 1.19| 1.49| 1.55| 2.19| 2.49 3.19| 3.43| 4.13 4.43
Dresden S-Bf. Industriegelénde 22.51| 23.02| 23.15| 23.45| 0.15| 0.45| 0.51| 0.52| 1.21| 1.51| 1.57| 221| 2.51 3.21| 3.45| 4.15 4.45
Dresden Heeresbackerei 22.52| 23.03| 23.16| 23.46| 0.16| 0.46| 0.52| 0.53| 1.22| 1.52| 1.58| 2.22| 2.52 3.22| 3.46| 4.16 4.46
Dresden Stauffenbergallee 22.54| 23.05| 23.18| 23.48| 0.18| 0.48| 0.54| 0.55| 1.24| 1.54| 2.00) 2.24| 2.54 3.24| 3.48| 4.18 4.48
Dresden Tannenstra3e 22.55| 23.06| 23.19| 23.49| 0.19| 0.49| 0.55| 0.56| 1.25| 1.55| 2.01| 2.25| 2.55 3.25| 3.49| 4.19 4.49
Dresden Bischofswe 2257| 23.08| 23.21| 23.51| 0.21| 0.51| 0.57| 058 1.27| 1.57| 203 2.27| 257 3.27| 3.51| 4.21 4.51
Dresden LouisenstralBe 23.09| 23.22| 23.52| 0.22| 0.52| 0.58 1.28| 1.58 2.28| 2.58 3.28| 3.52| 4.22 4.52
Dresden Albertplatz (1) 23.11| 23.24| 23.54| 0.24| 0.54| 1.00 1.30| 2.00 2.30| 3.00 3.30| 3.54| 4.24 4.54
Dresden Carolaplatz 23.13| 23.26| 23.56| 0.26| 0.56| 1.02 1.32] 2.02 2.32| 3.02 3.32| 3.56| 4.26 4.56
Dresden Neustadter Markt (3) 23.15| 23.28| 23.58| 0.28| 0.58| 1.04 1.34| 2.04 2.34| 3.04 3.34| 3.58| 4.28 4.58
Dresden Theaterplatz 23.16] 23.29( 23.59| 0.29| 0.59| 1.05 1.35| 2.05 2.35| 3.05 3.35| 3.59| 4.29 4.59
Dresden Postplatz (3 23.18| 23.31| 0.01| 0.31| 1.01| 1.07 1.37| 2,07 237| 3.07 3.37| 4.01| 4.31 5.01
Dresden Prager Stra3e 23.20| 23.33| 0.03| 0.33| 1.03 4.03| 4.33 5.03
Dresden WalpurgisstraBe 23.22| 23.35| 0.05| 0.35| 1.05 4.05| 4.35 5.05
Dresden Hauptbahnhof Nord 23.23| 23.36| 0.06| 0.36| 1.06 4.06| 4.36 5.06
Dresden Hauptbahnhof (2 23.24| 23.37| 0.07| 0.37| 1.07 4.07| 4.37 5.07
Dresden Budapester Strae 23.25| 23.38| 0.08| 0.38| 1.08 4.08| 4.38 5.08
Dresden S-Bf. Freiberger StraBe 2327|2340 010 040 1.10 410| 4.40 510
Dresden Webergasse 1.08 1.38| 2.08 2.38| 3.08 3.38
Dresden Postplatz (4 an 1.10 1.40| 2.10 240/ 3.10 3.40
Dresden Postplatz (4, ab 1.15 1.45| 2.15 2.45| 3.15 3.45
Dresden Schwimmhalle Freiberger Platz 1.16 1.46| 2.16 2.46| 3.16 3.46
Dresden S-Bf. Freiberger StraBe 1.17 1.47| 217 2.47| 317 3.47
Dresden RosenstraBe 23.28| 23.41| 0.11| 0.41] 1.11| 1.18 1.48| 218 2.48| 3.18 3.48| 4.11| 4.41 5.11
Dresden Oederaner StraBe 23.29| 23.42| 0.12| 0.42| 1.12| 1.19 1.49] 219 2.49| 3.19 3.49| 4.12| 4.42 5.12
Dresden Tharandter StraBe 23.31| 23.44| 0.14| 0.44| 1.14| 1.21 1.51] 2.21 251| 3.21 3.51| 4.14| 4.44 5.14
Dresden BlinaustraBe 23.32| 23.45| 0.15| 0.45| 1.15] 1.22 1.52| 222 2.52| 3.22 3.52| 4.15| 4.45 5.15
Dresden MalterstraBe 23.34| 23.47| 0.17| 0.47| 117| 1.24 1.54| 224 2.54| 3.24 3.54| 4.17| 4.47 517
Dresden Koblenzer StraBe 2335| 23.48| 018/ 048 118/ 125 1.55| 225 255| 325 355/ 418 4.48 518
Dresden Wolfnitz | | | | | | | | 3.30| | | | |
Dresden Julius-Vahlteich-Str. 23.36| 23.49| 0.19] 0.49| 1.19| 1.26 1.56| 2.26 2.56| 3.26| 3.31| 3.56| 4.19| 4.49 5.19
Dresden Amalie-Dietrich-Platz 23.38/ 23.51| 0.21| 0.51| 1.21| 1.28 1.68| 2.28 2.58| 3.28| 3.33| 3.58| 4.21| 4.51 5.21
Dresden Merianplatz 23.39] 23.52| 0.22| 0.52| 1.22| 1.29 1.59| 2.29 2.59| 3.29| 3.34| 3.59| 4.22| 4.52 5.22
Dresden KirschenstraBe 23.40| 23.53| 0.23| 0.53| 1.23| 1.30 2.00/ 2.30 3.00/ 3.30| 3.35| 4.00| 4.23| 4.53 5.23
Dresden SchlehenstraBe 23.42| 23.55| 0.25| 0.55| 1.25| 1.32 2.02| 2.32 3.02| 3.32| 3.37| 4.02| 4.25| 455 5.25
Dresden Betriebshof Gorbitz 23.43| 23.56| 0.26| 0.56| 1.26| 1.33 2.03| 2.33 3.03| 3.33| 3.38| 4.03| 4.26| 4.56 5.26
Dresden Altnossener Stra3e 23.58| 0.28| 0.58| 1.28| 1.35 2.05| 2.35 3.05| 3.35 4.05| 4.28| 4.58 3.49| 4.19| 4.49| 5.19| 5.28
Gompitz Rudolf-Walther-StraBe 23.59| 0.29| 0.59| 1.29| 1.36 2.06| 2.36 3.06| 3.36 4.06| 4.29| 4.59 3.50| 4.20| 4.50| 5.20| 5.29
Gompitz Gompitzer Hohe (2) 0.00/ 0.30| 1.00| 1.30| 1.37 2.07| 2.37 3.07| 3.37 4.07| 4.30| 5.00 3.51| 4.21| 451| 521 530
Pennrich Gleisschleife 0.01| 0.31] 1.01| 1.31| 1.38 2.08| 2.38 3.08| 3.38 4.08| 4.31| 5.01 3.52| 4.22| 4.52| 522| 531
Dresden S-Bf. Bischofsplatz 22.59 .00 2.05
Dresden FriedensstraBe 23.00 1.01 2.06
Dresden ListstraBe 23.02 1.03 2.08
Dresden Zeithainer StraBe 23.04 1.05 2.10
Dresden Trachenberger Platz (3) 23.05 1.06 2.11
Dresden Btf Trachenberge 23.06 .07 212

BT = ab 2.12.24  [B=nur freitags

lhre Fahrplanauskunft:
www.vvo-online.de/fahrplan



Weixdorf (RathenaustraBe)-Pennrich Gleisschleife

SAMSTAG
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[ 7 Weixdorf (RathenaustraBe)-Pennrich Gleisschleife

SAMSTAG
Weixdorf (RathenaustraBe) 14.40| 14.50| 15.00| 15.10| 15.20| 15.30| 15.40| 15.50| 16.00| 16.10| 16.20| 16.30| 16.40| 16.50| 17.00| 17.10| 17.20| 17.30| 17.40| 17.50| 18.00| 18.15| 18.30
Weixdorf Haltepunkt Bad 14.42| 14.52| 15.02| 15.12| 15.22| 15.32| 15.42| 15.52| 16.02| 16.12| 16.22| 16.32| 16.42| 16.52| 17.02| 17.12| 17.22| 17.32| 17.42| 17.52| 18.02| 18.17| 18.32
WeixdorfFuchsber? 14.44| 14.54| 15.04| 15.14| 15.24| 15.34| 15.44| 15.54| 16.04| 16.14| 16.24| 16.34| 16.44| 16.54| 17.04| 17.14| 17.24| 17.34| 17.44| 17.54| 18.04| 18.19| 18.34
DD Industriepark Klotzsche 14.45| 14.55| 15.05| 15.15| 15.25| 15.35| 15.45| 15.55| 16.05| 16.15| 16.25| 16.35| 16.45| 16.55| 17.05| 17.15| 17.25| 17.35| 17.45| 17.55| 18.05| 18.20| 18.35
Dresden ArkonastraBe 14.46| 14.56| 15.06| 15.16| 15.26| 15.36| 15.46| 15.56| 16.06| 16.16| 16.26| 16.36| 16.46| 16.56| 17.06| 17.16| 17.26| 17.36| 17.46| 17.56| 18.06| 18.21| 18.36
Dresden Kéthe-Kollwitz-Platz (1) 14.48| 14.58| 15.08| 15.18| 15.28| 15.38| 15.48| 15.58| 16.08| 16.18| 16.28| 16.38| 16.48| 16.58| 17.08| 17.18| 17.28| 17.38| 17.48| 17.58| 18.08| 18.23| 18.38
Dresden Zur Neuen Briicke 14.50| 15.00| 15.10| 15.20| 15.30| 15.40| 15.50| 16.00| 16.10| 16.20| 16.30| 16.40| 16.50| 17.00| 17.10| 17.20| 17.30| 17.40| 17.50| 18.00| 18.10| 18.25| 18.40
Dresden Karl-Marx-StraBe 14.52| 15.02| 15.12| 15.22| 15.32| 15.42| 15.52| 16.02| 16.12| 16.22| 16.32| 16.42| 16.52| 17.02| 17.12| 17.22| 17.32| 17.42| 17.52| 18.02| 18.12| 18.27| 18.42
Dresden Infineon Nord 14.58| 15.03| 15.13| 15.23| 15.33| 15.43| 15.53| 16.03| 16.13| 16.23| 16.33| 16.43| 16.53| 17.03| 17.13| 17.23| 17.33| 17.43| 17.53| 18.03| 18.13| 18.28| 18.43
Dresden Infineon Stid (1 14.54| 15.04| 15.14| 15.24| 15.34| 15.44| 15.54| 16.04| 16.14| 16.24| 16.34| 16.44| 16.54| 17.04| 17.14| 17.24| 17.34| 17.44| 17.54| 18.04| 18.14| 18.29| 18.44
Dresden Moritzburger Weg 14.55| 15.05| 15.15| 15.25| 15.35| 15.45| 15.55| 16.05| 16.15| 16.25| 16.35| 16.45| 16.55| 17.05| 17.15| 17.25| 17.35| 17.45| 17.55| 18.05| 18.15| 18.30| 18.45
Dresden Hellersiedlung 14.56| 15.06| 15.16| 15.26| 15.36| 15.46| 15.56| 16.06| 16.16| 16.26| 16.36| 16.46| 16.56| 17.06| 17.16| 17.26| 17.36| 17.46| 17.56| 18.06| 18.16| 18.31| 18.46
Dresden S-Bf. Industriegelénde 14.58| 15.08| 15.18| 15.28| 15.38| 15.48| 15.58| 16.08| 16.18| 16.28| 16.38| 16.48| 16.58| 17.08| 17.18| 17.28| 17.38| 17.48| 17.58| 18.08| 18.18| 18.33| 18.48
Dresden Heeresbéackerei 14.59| 15.09| 15.19| 15.29| 15.39| 15.49| 15.59| 16.09| 16.19| 16.29| 16.39| 16.49| 16.59| 17.09| 17.19| 17.29| 17.39| 17.49| 17.59| 18.09| 18.19| 18.34| 18.49
Dresden Stauffenbergallee 15.01| 15.11| 15.21| 15.31| 15.41| 15.51| 16.01| 16.11| 16.21| 16.31| 16.41| 16.51| 17.01| 17.11| 17.21| 17.31| 17.41| 17.51| 18.01| 18.11| 18.21| 18.36| 18.51
Dresden Tannenstra3e 15.02| 16.12| 15.22| 15.32| 15.42| 15.52| 16.02| 16.12| 16.22| 16.32| 16.42| 16.52| 17.02| 17.12| 17.22| 17.32| 17.42| 17.52| 18.02| 18.12| 18.22| 18.37| 18.52
Dresden Bischofswe 15.04| 15.14| 15.24| 15.34| 15.44| 15.54| 16.04| 16.14| 16.24| 16.34| 16.44| 16.54| 17.04| 17.14| 17.24| 17.34| 17.44| 17.54| 18.04| 18.14| 18.24| 18.39| 18.54
Dresden LouisenstraBe 15.06| 15.16| 15.26| 15.36| 15.46| 15.56| 16.06| 16.16| 16.26| 16.36| 16.46| 16.56| 17.06| 17.16| 17.26| 17.36| 17.46| 17.56| 18.06| 18.16| 18.26| 18.41| 18.56
Dresden Albertplatz (1) 15.08| 15.18| 15.28| 15.38| 15.48| 15.58| 16.08| 16.18| 16.28| 16.38| 16.48| 16.58| 17.08| 17.18| 17.28| 17.38| 17.48| 17.58| 18.08| 18.18| 18.28| 18.43| 18.58
Dresden Carolaplatz 15.10| 15.20| 15.30| 15.40| 15.50| 16.00| 16.10| 16.20| 16.30| 16.40| 16.50| 17.00| 17.10| 17.20| 17.30| 17.40| 17.50| 18.00| 18.10| 18.20| 18.30| 18.45| 19.00
Dresden Neustadter Markt (3) 15.13| 15.23| 15.33| 15.43| 15.53| 16.03| 16.13| 16.23| 16.33| 16.43| 16.53| 17.03| 17.13| 17.23| 17.33| 17.43| 17.53| 18.03| 18.13| 18.23| 18.33| 18.48| 19.03
Dresden Theaterplatz 15.14| 15.24| 15.34| 15.44| 15.54| 16.04| 16.14| 16.24| 16.34| 16.44| 16.54| 17.04| 17.14| 17.24| 17.34| 17.44| 17.54| 18.04| 18.14| 18.24| 18.34| 18.49| 19.04
Dresden Postplatz (3 15.16| 15.26| 15.36| 15.46| 15.56| 16.06| 16.16| 16.26| 16.36| 16.46| 16.56| 17.06| 17.16| 17.26| 17.36| 17.46| 17.56| 18.06| 18.16| 18.26| 18.36| 18.51| 19.06
Dresden Prager StraB3e 15.18| 15.28| 15.38| 15.48| 15.58| 16.08| 16.18| 16.28| 16.38| 16.48| 16.58| 17.08| 17.18| 17.28| 17.38| 17.48| 17.58| 18.08| 18.18| 18.28| 18.38| 18.53| 19.08
Dresden WalpurgisstraBe 15.20| 15.30| 15.40| 15.50| 16.00| 16.10| 16.20| 16.30| 16.40| 16.50| 17.00| 17.10| 17.20| 17.30| 17.40| 17.50| 18.00| 18.10| 18.20| 18.30| 18.40| 18.55| 19.10
Dresden Hauptbahnhof Nord 15.21| 15.31] 15.41| 15.51| 16.01| 16.11| 16.21| 16.31| 16.41| 16.51| 17.01| 17.11| 17.21| 17.31| 17.41| 17.51| 18.01| 18.11| 18.21| 18.31| 18.41| 18.56| 19.11
Dresden Hauptbahnhof (2 15.22| 15.32| 15.42| 15.52| 16.02| 16.12| 16.22| 16.32| 16.42| 16.52| 17.02| 17.12| 17.22| 17.32| 17.42| 17.52| 18.02| 18.12| 18.22| 18.32| 18.42| 18.57| 19.12
Dresden Budapester Stra3e 15.23| 15.33| 15.43| 15.53| 16.03| 16.13| 16.23| 16.33| 16.43| 16.53| 17.03| 17.13| 17.23| 17.33| 17.43| 17.53| 18.03| 18.13| 18.23| 18.33| 18.43| 18.58| 19.13
Dresden S-Bf. Freiberger StraBe 156.25| 15.35| 15.45| 15.55| 16.05| 16.15| 16.25| 16.35| 16.45| 16.55| 17.05| 17.15| 17.25| 17.35| 17.45| 17.55| 18.05| 18.15| 18.25| 18.35| 18.45| 19.00| 19.15
Dresden RosenstraBe 15.27| 156.37| 15.47| 15.57| 16.07| 16.17| 16.27| 16.37| 16.47| 16.57| 17.07| 17.17| 17.27| 17.37| 17.47| 17.57| 18.07| 18.17| 18.27| 18.37| 18.47| 19.02| 19.17
Dresden Oederaner StraBe 15.28| 15.38| 15.48| 15.58| 16.08| 16.18| 16.28| 16.38| 16.48| 16.58| 17.08| 17.18| 17.28| 17.38| 17.48| 17.58| 18.08| 18.18| 18.28| 18.38| 18.48| 19.03| 19.18
Dresden Tharandter StraBe 15.30| 15.40| 15.50| 16.00| 16.10| 16.20| 16.30| 16.40| 16.50| 17.00| 17.10| 17.20| 17.30| 17.40| 17.50| 18.00| 18.10| 18.20| 18.30| 18.40| 18.50| 19.05| 19.20
